
LUDLOW AND CLEE AREA  LOCAL JOINT COMMITTEE – SUGGESTED DATES 2010/11 
 

 
 

SUGGESTED DATES (2 for each cycle) PLANNING MEETINGS AGENDA DESPATCH  -  5 Clear  
Working Days   

Cycle 1 [27/4 – 27/5]   
 
Tuesday 25 May 2010 
 

 
Tuesday 4 May 2010 

 
Monday 17 May 2010 

 
Thursday 27 May 2010 
 

 
Thursday 5 May 2010 

 
Wednesday 19 May 2010 

 
 
Cycle 2 [28/6 – 30/7] 

  

 
Tuesday 27 July 
 

 
Tuesday 6 July 2010 

 
Monday 19 July 2010 

 
Thursday 29 July 
 

 
Thursday 8 July 2010 

 
Wednesday 21 July 2010 

 
 
Cycle 3 [20/9 – 21/10] 

 
 
 

 

 
Tuesday 26 October 
 

 
Monday 5 October 2010 

 
Monday 18 October 2010 

 
Thursday 28 October 
 

 
Thursday 7 October 2010 

 
Wednesday 20 October 2010 

 
Cycle 4 [25/1 – 28/2] 

  

 
Tuesday 22 February 2011 
 

 
Tuesday 1 February 2011 

 
Monday 14 February 2011 

 
Thursday 24 February 2011 
 

 
Thursday 3 February 2011 

 
Wednesday 16 February 2011 


